iHeart
MEDIA
713JaI&'e5
918.664.4581
Suite 501
f 918.664.3066

0 0
FEE DUE FOR FEE
TYPE CODE IN
('.1)1 I MN (A)
0 I $ 700.00
FOR FCC USE ONLY
To be used only when you are requesting concurrent actions which result in a requirement to list more than one Fee Type Code.
(c
$ 80500
FOR FCC USE ONLY
1M 000 R
-7
ADD ALL AMOUNTS SHOWN IN COLUMN C,
AND ENTER THE TOTAL HERE.
THIS AMOUNT SHOULD EQUAL YOUR ENCLOSED
REMITTANCE.
TOTAL AMOUNT
REMITTED WITH THIS
APPI nATION
$ 1,505.00
FOR FCC USE ONLY
FCC 302AM
August 1995
SECTION II - APPLICANT INFORMATION
1. NAME OF APPLICANT
AMFM RADIO LICENSES, LL,C,, AS DEBTOR IN POSSESSION
MAILING ADDRESS
7136 S YALE AVE. SUITE 601
CITY STATE ZIP CODE
TULSA OK 74136
2. This application is for:
E71 Commercial LI Noncommercial
AM Directional
LI AM Non-Directional
Modification of Construction
Permit File No(s).
1171 Yes
Exhibit No.
Yes
Exhibit No.
LI Yes LINe
LIII Does not apply
Exhibit No.
L_i Yes [71 No